
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
1 Lower Rio Grande Fix DW 115.5 days Thu 5/1/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
2 Sort and Compare 249 hrs Thu 5/1/03 Mon 6/16/03 100%

3 Abstract 518 hrs Mon 6/16/03 Tue 9/16/03 100%

4 Images to Web 9 hrs Tue 9/16/03 Wed 9/17/03 100%

5 QA and Archive 148 hrs Thu 9/18/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

6 Sandia DW 15.38 days Mon 6/23/03 Tue 7/15/03 100%
7 Sort and Compare 33 hrs Mon 6/23/03 Fri 6/27/03 100%

8 Abstract 69 hrs Fri 6/27/03 Thu 7/10/03 100%

9 Images to Web 1 hr Thu 7/10/03 Thu 7/10/03 100%

10 QA and Archive 20 hrs Thu 7/10/03 Tue 7/15/03 100%

11 Blue Water DW 10.75 days Tue 7/15/03 Wed 7/30/03 100%
12 Sort and Compare 23 hrs Tue 7/15/03 Fri 7/18/03 100%

13 Abstract 48 hrs Fri 7/18/03 Mon 7/28/03 100%

14 Images to Web 1 hr Mon 7/28/03 Mon 7/28/03 100%

15 QA and Archive 14 hrs Mon 7/28/03 Wed 7/30/03 100%

16 Hot Springs Fix DW 47.25 days Thu 8/7/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
17 Sort and Compare 21 hrs Thu 8/7/03 Mon 8/11/03 100%

18 Abstract 43 days Mon 8/11/03 Fri 10/10/03 100%

19 Images to Web 1 hr Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03 100%

20 QA and Archive 12 hrs Fri 10/10/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

21 Tularosa Fix DW 42 days Fri 8/15/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
22 Sort and Compare 91 hrs Fri 8/15/03 Tue 9/2/03 100%

23 Abstract 188 hrs Tue 9/2/03 Fri 10/3/03 100%

24 Images to Web 3 hrs Fri 10/3/03 Mon 10/6/03 100%

25 QA and Archive 54 hrs Mon 10/6/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

26 San Juan DW 22.13 days Fri 8/29/03 Wed 10/1/03 100%
27 Sort and Compare 48 hrs Fri 8/29/03 Mon 9/8/03 100%

28 Abstract 99 hrs Tue 9/9/03 Thu 9/25/03 100%

29 Images to Web 2 hrs Thu 9/25/03 Thu 9/25/03 100%

30 QA and Archive 28 hrs Thu 9/25/03 Wed 10/1/03 100%

31 Upper Pecos DW 31 days Tue 9/2/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
32 Sort and Compare 58 hrs Tue 9/2/03 Thu 9/11/03 100%

33 Abstract 120 hrs Thu 9/11/03 Thu 10/2/03 100%

34 Images to Web 2 hrs Thu 10/2/03 Thu 10/2/03 100%

35 QA and Archive 34 hrs Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

36 Hondo DW 24.13 days Wed 9/10/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
37 Sort and Compare 52 hrs Wed 9/10/03 Thu 9/18/03 100%

38 Abstract 108 hrs Thu 9/18/03 Tue 10/7/03 100%

39 Images to Web 2 hrs Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/8/03 100%

40 QA and Archive 31 hrs Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
41 Carlsbad DW 21 days Tue 9/16/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
42 Sort and Compare 45 hrs Tue 9/16/03 Tue 9/23/03 100%

43 Abstract 94 hrs Tue 9/23/03 Thu 10/9/03 100%

44 Images to Web 2 hrs Thu 10/9/03 Thu 10/9/03 100%

45 QA and Archive 27 hrs Thu 10/9/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

46 Fort Sumner DW 8.5 days Thu 10/2/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
47 Sort and Compare 18 hrs Thu 10/2/03 Mon 10/6/03 100%

48 Abstract 38 hrs Mon 10/6/03 Fri 10/10/03 100%

49 Images to Web 1 hr Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

50 QA and Archive 11 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

51 Penasco DW 6.25 days Mon 10/6/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
52 Sort and Compare 13 hrs Mon 10/6/03 Tue 10/7/03 100%

53 Abstract 28 hrs Tue 10/7/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

54 Images to Web 1 hr Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

55 QA and Archive 8 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

56 Animas DW 4.38 days Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
57 Sort and Compare 9 hrs Wed 10/8/03 Thu 10/9/03 100%

58 Abstract 19 hrs Thu 10/9/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

59 Images to Web 1 hr Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

60 QA and Archive 6 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

61 Lordsburg DW 4.63 days Wed 10/8/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
62 Sort and Compare 10 hrs Wed 10/8/03 Thu 10/9/03 100%

63 Abstract 20 hrs Thu 10/9/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

64 Images to Web 1 hr Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

65 QA and Archive 6 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

66 Hueco DW 3 days Fri 10/10/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
67 Sort and Compare 6 hrs Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03 100%

68 Abstract 13 hrs Fri 10/10/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

69 Images to Web 1 hr Wed 10/15/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

70 QA and Archive 4 hrs Wed 10/15/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

71 Las Animas Creek Fix DW 2.13 days Fri 10/10/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
72 Sort and Compare 4 hrs Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03 100%

73 Abstract 9 hrs Fri 10/10/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

74 Images to Web 1 hr Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

75 QA and Archive 3 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

76 Salt Basin Fix DW 1.88 days Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
77 Sort and Compare 4 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Tue 10/14/03 100%

78 Abstract 8 hrs Tue 10/14/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

79 Images to Web 1 hr Wed 10/15/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%

80 QA and Archive 2 hrs Wed 10/15/03 Wed 10/15/03 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
81 Virden Valley DW 1.38 days Tue 9/2/03 Wed 9/3/03 50%
82 Sort and Compare 3 hrs Tue 9/2/03 Tue 9/2/03 100%

83 Abstract 5 hrs Tue 9/2/03 Tue 9/2/03 50%

84 Images to Web 1 hr Wed 9/3/03 Wed 9/3/03 0%

85 QA and Archive 2 hrs Wed 9/3/03 Wed 9/3/03 0%

86 Gallup DW 9.88 days Mon 9/15/03 Fri 9/26/03 77%
87 Sort and Compare 21 hrs Mon 9/15/03 Wed 9/17/03 100%

88 Abstract 44 hrs Wed 9/17/03 Thu 9/25/03 91%

89 Images to Web 1 hr Thu 9/25/03 Thu 9/25/03 0%

90 QA and Archive 13 hrs Thu 9/25/03 Fri 9/26/03 0%

91 Estancia DW 53.25 days Fri 10/17/03 Tue 1/6/04 21%
92 Sort and Compare 115 hrs Fri 10/17/03 Thu 11/6/03 78%

93 Abstract 239 hrs Thu 11/6/03 Tue 12/23/03 0%

94 Images to Web 4 hrs Tue 12/23/03 Tue 12/23/03 0%

95 QA and Archive 68 hrs Wed 12/24/03 Tue 1/6/04 0%

96 Canadian River DW 31.88 days Tue 1/6/04 Thu 2/19/04 25%
97 Sort and Compare 69 hrs Tue 1/6/04 Mon 1/19/04 92%

98 Abstract 142 hrs Mon 1/19/04 Wed 2/11/04 0%

99 Images to Web 3 hrs Wed 2/11/04 Thu 2/12/04 0%

100 QA and Archive 41 hrs Thu 2/12/04 Thu 2/19/04 0%

101 Capitan DW 6.13 days Fri 2/20/04 Mon 3/1/04 0%
102 Sort and Compare 13 hrs Fri 2/20/04 Mon 2/23/04 0%

103 Abstract 27 hrs Mon 2/23/04 Thu 2/26/04 0%

104 Images to Web 1 hr Fri 2/27/04 Fri 2/27/04 0%

105 QA and Archive 8 hrs Fri 2/27/04 Mon 3/1/04 0%

106 Curry DW 9.63 days Tue 3/2/04 Mon 3/15/04 60%
107 Sort and Compare 21 hrs Tue 3/2/04 Thu 3/4/04 100%

108 Abstract 43 hrs Thu 3/4/04 Thu 3/11/04 59%

109 Images to Web 1 hr Fri 3/12/04 Fri 3/12/04 0%

110 QA and Archive 12 hrs Fri 3/12/04 Mon 3/15/04 0%

111 Gila-San Francisco DW 26 days Tue 3/16/04 Tue 4/20/04 16%
112 Sort and Compare 59 hrs Tue 3/16/04 Thu 3/25/04 56%

113 Abstract 122 hrs Thu 3/25/04 Thu 4/15/04 0%

114 Images to Web 2 hrs Thu 4/15/04 Thu 4/15/04 0%

115 QA and Archive 25 hrs Thu 4/15/04 Tue 4/20/04 0%

116 Lea County DW 84.38 days Wed 4/21/04 Tue 8/17/04 38%
117 Sort and Compare 182 hrs Wed 4/21/04 Fri 5/21/04 100%

118 Abstract 378 hrs Fri 5/21/04 Tue 7/27/04 20%

119 Images to Web 7 hrs Wed 7/28/04 Wed 7/28/04 0%

120 QA and Archive 108 hrs Wed 7/28/04 Tue 8/17/04 0%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
121 Middle Rio Grande DW 467.13 days Tue 8/17/04 Thu 6/1/06 24%
122 Sort and Compare 1009 hrs Tue 8/17/04 Wed 2/9/05 89%

123 Abstract 2093 hrs Wed 2/9/05 Fri 2/10/06 0%

124 Images to Web 37 hrs Fri 2/10/06 Thu 2/16/06 0%

125 QA and Archive 598 hrs Thu 2/16/06 Thu 6/1/06 0%

126 Mimbres DW 72.75 days Thu 6/1/06 Tue 9/12/06 28%
127 Sort and Compare 157 hrs Thu 6/1/06 Thu 6/29/06 100%

128 Abstract 326 hrs Thu 6/29/06 Thu 8/24/06 2%

129 Images to Web 6 hrs Thu 8/24/06 Fri 8/25/06 0%

130 QA and Archive 93 hrs Fri 8/25/06 Tue 9/12/06 0%

131 Nutt-Hockett DW 2.38 days Tue 9/12/06 Thu 9/14/06 35%
132 Sort and Compare 5 hrs Tue 9/12/06 Tue 9/12/06 100%

133 Abstract 10 hrs Tue 9/12/06 Thu 9/14/06 17%

134 Images to Web 1 hr Thu 9/14/06 Thu 9/14/06 0%

135 QA and Archive 3 hrs Thu 9/14/06 Thu 9/14/06 0%

136 Playas Valley DW 7.88 days Thu 9/14/06 Tue 9/26/06 0%
137 Sort and Compare 17 hrs Thu 9/14/06 Mon 9/18/06 0%

138 Abstract 35 hrs Mon 9/18/06 Mon 9/25/06 0%

139 Images to Web 1 hr Mon 9/25/06 Mon 9/25/06 0%

140 QA and Archive 10 hrs Mon 9/25/06 Tue 9/26/06 0%

141 Portales DW 29.88 days Tue 9/26/06 Tue 11/7/06 16%
142 Sort and Compare 65 hrs Tue 9/26/06 Fri 10/6/06 59%

143 Abstract 134 hrs Fri 10/6/06 Tue 10/31/06 0%

144 Images to Web 2 hrs Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06 0%

145 QA and Archive 38 hrs Tue 10/31/06 Tue 11/7/06 0%

146 Upper Rio Grande DW 116.75 days Tue 11/7/06 Thu 4/19/07 24%
147 Sort and Compare 252 hrs Tue 11/7/06 Wed 12/20/06 89%

148 Abstract 523 hrs Wed 12/20/06 Thu 3/22/07 0%

149 Images to Web 9 hrs Thu 3/22/07 Fri 3/23/07 0%

150 QA and Archive 150 hrs Fri 3/23/07 Thu 4/19/07 0%

151 Roswell DW 76.5 days Thu 4/19/07 Fri 8/3/07 90%
152 Sort and Compare 165 hrs Thu 4/19/07 Thu 5/17/07 100%

153 Abstract 343 hrs Thu 5/17/07 Tue 7/17/07 100%

154 Images to Web 6 hrs Tue 7/17/07 Wed 7/18/07 100%

155 QA and Archive 98 hrs Wed 7/18/07 Fri 8/3/07 38%

156 San Simon DW 1.88 days Fri 8/3/07 Tue 8/7/07 10%
157 Sort and Compare 4 hrs Fri 8/3/07 Mon 8/6/07 38%

158 Abstract 8 hrs Mon 8/6/07 Tue 8/7/07 0%

159 Images to Web 1 hr Tue 8/7/07 Tue 8/7/07 0%

160 QA and Archive 2 hrs Tue 8/7/07 Tue 8/7/07 0%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
161 Tucumcari DW 10.13 days Tue 8/7/07 Tue 8/21/07 0%
162 Sort and Compare 22 hrs Tue 8/7/07 Fri 8/10/07 0%

163 Abstract 45 hrs Fri 8/10/07 Fri 8/17/07 0%

164 Images to Web 1 hr Fri 8/17/07 Fri 8/17/07 0%

165 QA and Archive 13 hrs Mon 8/20/07 Tue 8/21/07 0%
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ID Task Name
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ID Task Name
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